FIBRE PIGTAILS ST OS2

Technical Information



Features:

Performance & Characteristics

Max Attenuation (dB) 850nm	3.5
Max Attenuation (dB) 1300nm	1.5
Bandwidth OFL (MHz x km) @ 850nm	3500
Bandwidth OFL (MHz x km) @ 1300nm	500
Insertion Loss (dB)	≤ 0.30
Temperature Range	-40°C to 75°C

Standards

IEC 61754-4



Part Numbers

Item	Description	Connector	Mode	Length	Colour
772886	Fibre Pigtail	ST	OS2	1.0Mtr	Yellow